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At GearKnow.net, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds
with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various
domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional
looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings
together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision
is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a
rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry,
and communication skills. But that's not all — we delve deep into the
realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine
design and engineering graphics to theory of machines,
thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't
stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in
scientific news.
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"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000
Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is
a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident
and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide
transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing
3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their
nuanced meanings and contextual applications. It's a
comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the
ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual
dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the
pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of
words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that
the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an
intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a
language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to
elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every
conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.



3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES
STARTING WITH ALPHABET - D

SR WORDS
NO.
1. dad
2. daily
3. damage
4. dance
5. danger
6. dangerous
7. dare
8. dark
9. darkness
10. data
11. date
12. daughter
13. day
14. dead
15. deal
16. dealer
17. dear
18. death
19. debate
20. debt
21. decade
22. decide
23. decision
24. deck
25. declare
26. decline
27. decrease
28. deep
29. deeply

DESCRIPTION

Father

Occurring every day

Harm or injury

Art of moving to music
Potential harm or threat
Full of risk or danger

To have the courage
Lacking light

Absence of light
Information

Specific calendar day
Female child

24-hour period

No longer alive
Agreement or arrangement
Seller or distributor

Loved or valued

End of life

Formal argument or discussion
Money owed

10 years

Make a choice or judgment
Choice or determination
Surface area or platform
Announce or state

Refuse or decrease
Reduction

Far below the surface

To a great extent



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
S57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

deer
defeat
defend
defendant
defense
defensive
deficit
define
definitely
definition
degree
delay
deliver
delivery
demand
democracy
Democrat
democratic

demonstrate
demonstration

deny
department
depend
dependent
depending
depict
depression
depth
deputy
derive
describe
description
desert
deserve
design
designer

A type of animal
Overcome in a contest
Protect or support
Accused in court
Protection or resistance
Protective or cautious
Shortfall or deficiency
Explain or describe
Without a doubt
Explanation or meaning
Unit of measurement
Postpone or wait

Bring or distribute

Act of giving or supplying
Ask or require

System of government
Member of the Democratic Party
Relating to democracy
Show or illustrate

Public display or protest
Refuse or reject

Division or branch

Rely or be influenced by
Reliant on something else
Based on or influenced by
Represent or portray
Emotional low or sadness
Distance downwards
Assistant or substitute
Obtain or come from
Explain in detail

Detailed explanation

Dry and barren land

Be worthy of or merit
Plan or create

Creator or planner



66. desire

67. desk

68. desperate
69. despite
70. destroy
71. destruction
72. detail

73. detailed
74. detect

75. determine
76. develop
77. developing
78. development
79. device

80. devote

81. dialogue
82. die

83. diet

84. differ

85. difference
86. different
87. differently
88. difficult
89. difficulty
90. dig

91. digital

92. dimension
93. dining

94. dinner

95. direct

96. direction
97. directly
98. director
99. dirt

100. dirty

101. disability

Strong wish or longing
Furniture for writing
Urgent or hopeless

In spite of or regardless
Ruin or damage

Act of destroying
Specific information
Thorough and specific
Discover or find out
Decide or ascertain
Grow or progress
Undergoing growth
Growth or progress
Tool or machine
Dedicate or commit
Conversation or discussion
Cease to live

Food consumed

Be unlike or distinct
Disparity or distinction
Not the same

In a different manner
Hard or challenging
Obstacle or hardship
Excavate or make a hole
Relating to technology
Measurement or aspect
Eating a meal

Evening meal
Straightforward or immediate
Course or path

Straight or immediately
Manager or supervisor
Soil or grime

Soiled or unclean
Impairment or condition



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

disagree
disappear
disaster
discipline
discourse
discover
discovery

discrimination

discuss
discussion
disease
dish
dismiss
disorder
display
dispute
distance
distant
distinct
distinction
distinguish
distribute
distribution
district
diverse
diversity
divide
division
divorce
DNA

do

doctor
document
dog
domestic
dominant

Have a differing opinion
Vanish or become unseen
Catastrophe or calamity
Control or training
Verbal communication
Find out or uncover

Act of finding something
Unfair treatment

Talk about or debate
Conversation or debate
IlIness or ailment

Plate or container
Disregard or reject
Confusion or disturbance
Present or exhibit
Argument or disagreement
Space or interval

Far away or remote
Clearly different
Difference or honor
Differentiate or recognize
Divide and share out

Act of distributing
Administrative region
Varied or different
Variety or difference
Separate or split
Separation or partition
Legal end of a marriage
Genetic material

Perform or execute
Medical professional
Written record or paper
Canine animal

Related to the home
Overpowering or prevailing



138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

dominate
door
double
doubt
down
downtown
dozen
draft
drag
drama
dramatic
dramatically
draw
drawing
dream
dress
drink
drive
driver
drop
drug

dry

due
during
dust

duty

Control or influence
Entrance or exit

Twice the amount or size
Uncertainty or scepticism
Towards the ground
Central business district
Twelve

Preliminary version

Pull with force

Theatrical performance
Intense or theatrical

In a striking manner
Make a picture or diagram
Illustrated depiction
Imaginary experience
Clothing or attire
Consume a liquid
Operate a vehicle

Person who operates a vehicle
Fall or descend
Medication or substance
Lacking moisture

Owed or scheduled
Throughout a period

Fine particles in the air
Responsibility or task



