

3000 Essential English words

Mastering the Art of Conversation Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words and there meaning for 90% Proficiency

English

Alphabet - D

Gearknow.net



"Welcome to GearKnow.net – Your Gateway to Comprehensive Education"

At <u>GearKnow.net</u>, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry, and communication skills. But that's not all – we delve deep into the realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine design and engineering graphics to theory of machines, thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in scientific news.

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing 3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their applications. meanings and contextual nuanced comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.

3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES STARTING WITH ALPHABET – D

SR	WORDS	DESCRIPTION

<i>NO</i> .		
1.	dad	Father
2.	daily	Occurring every day
<i>3</i> .	damage	Harm or injury
4.	dance	Art of moving to music
5.	danger	Potential harm or threat
6.	dangerous	Full of risk or danger
<i>7</i> .	dare	To have the courage
8.	dark	Lacking light
9.	darkness	Absence of light
10.	data	Information
11.	date	Specific calendar day
<i>12</i> .	daughter	Female child
<i>13</i> .	day	24-hour period
<i>14</i> .	dead	No longer alive
<i>15</i> .	deal	Agreement or arrangement
<i>16</i> .	dealer	Seller or distributor
<i>17</i> .	dear	Loved or valued
18.	death	End of life
19.	debate	Formal argument or discussion
<i>20</i> .	debt	Money owed
21.	decade	10 years
22.	decide	Make a choice or judgment
<i>23</i> .	decision	Choice or determination
<i>24</i> .	deck	Surface area or platform
25.	declare	Announce or state
<i>26</i> .	decline	Refuse or decrease
<i>27</i> .	decrease	Reduction
28.	deep	Far below the surface
29.	deeply	To a great extent

<i>30</i> .	deer	A type of animal
<i>31</i> .	defeat	Overcome in a contest
<i>32</i> .	defend	Protect or support
<i>33</i> .	defendant	Accused in court
<i>34</i> .	defense	Protection or resistance
<i>35</i> .	defensive	Protective or cautious
<i>36</i> .	deficit	Shortfall or deficiency
<i>37</i> .	define	Explain or describe
<i>38</i> .	definitely	Without a doubt
<i>39</i> .	definition	Explanation or meaning
<i>40</i> .	degree	Unit of measurement
41.	delay	Postpone or wait
<i>42</i> .	deliver	Bring or distribute
<i>43</i> .	delivery	Act of giving or supplying
44.	demand	Ask or require
<i>45</i> .	democracy	System of government
46.	Democrat	Member of the Democratic Party
<i>47</i> .	democratic	Relating to democracy
48.	demonstrate	Show or illustrate
49.	demonstration	Public display or protest
<i>50</i> .	deny	Refuse or reject
<i>51</i> .	department	Division or branch
<i>52</i> .	depend	Rely or be influenced by
<i>53</i> .	dependent	Reliant on something else
<i>54</i> .	depending	Based on or influenced by
<i>55</i> .	depict	Represent or portray
<i>56</i> .	depression	Emotional low or sadness
<i>57</i> .	depth	Distance downwards
<i>58</i> .	deputy	Assistant or substitute
<i>59</i> .	derive	Obtain or come from
<i>60</i> .	describe	Explain in detail
<i>61</i> .	description	Detailed explanation
<i>62</i> .	desert	Dry and barren land
<i>63</i> .	deserve	Be worthy of or merit
<i>64</i> .	design	Plan or create
<i>65</i> .	designer	Creator or planner

66.	desire	Strong wish or longing
<i>67</i> .	desk	Furniture for writing
68.	desperate	Urgent or hopeless
<i>69</i> .	despite	In spite of or regardless
70.	destroy	Ruin or damage
<i>71</i> .	destruction	Act of destroying
<i>72</i> .	detail	Specific information
<i>73</i> .	detailed	Thorough and specific
<i>74</i> .	detect	Discover or find out
<i>75</i> .	determine	Decide or ascertain
<i>76</i> .	develop	Grow or progress
<i>77</i> .	developing	Undergoing growth
<i>78</i> .	development	Growth or progress
<i>79</i> .	device	Tool or machine
<i>80</i> .	devote	Dedicate or commit
81.	dialogue	Conversation or discussion
82.	die	Cease to live
<i>83</i> .	diet	Food consumed
84.	differ	Be unlike or distinct
<i>85</i> .	difference	Disparity or distinction
86.	different	Not the same
<i>87</i> .	differently	In a different manner
88.	difficult	Hard or challenging
89.	difficulty	Obstacle or hardship
90.	dig	Excavate or make a hole
91.	digital	Relating to technology
92.	dimension	Measurement or aspect
93.	dining	Eating a meal
94.	dinner	Evening meal
95.	direct	Straightforward or immediate
96.	direction	Course or path
97.	directly	Straight or immediately
98.	director	Manager or supervisor
99.	dirt	Soil or grime
<i>100</i> .	dirty	Soiled or unclean
101.	disability	Impairment or condition

<i>102</i> .	disagree	Have a differing opinion
<i>103</i> .	disappear	Vanish or become unseen
<i>104</i> .	disaster	Catastrophe or calamity
<i>105</i> .	discipline	Control or training
106.	discourse	Verbal communication
<i>107</i> .	discover	Find out or uncover
108.	discovery	Act of finding something
109.	discrimination	Unfair treatment
<i>110</i> .	discuss	Talk about or debate
<i>111</i> .	discussion	Conversation or debate
<i>112</i> .	disease	Illness or ailment
<i>113</i> .	dish	Plate or container
114.	dismiss	Disregard or reject
<i>115</i> .	disorder	Confusion or disturbance
<i>116</i> .	display	Present or exhibit
<i>117</i> .	dispute	Argument or disagreement
118.	distance	Space or interval
119.	distant	Far away or remote
<i>120</i> .	distinct	Clearly different
<i>121</i> .	distinction	Difference or honor
<i>122</i> .	distinguish	Differentiate or recognize
<i>123</i> .	distribute	Divide and share out
<i>124</i> .	distribution	Act of distributing
<i>125</i> .	district	Administrative region
<i>126</i> .	diverse	Varied or different
<i>127</i> .	diversity	Variety or difference
<i>128</i> .	divide	Separate or split
<i>129</i> .	division	Separation or partition
<i>130</i> .	divorce	Legal end of a marriage
<i>131</i> .	DNA	Genetic material
<i>132</i> .	do	Perform or execute
<i>133</i> .	doctor	Medical professional
<i>134</i> .	document	Written record or paper
<i>135</i> .	dog	Canine animal
<i>136</i> .	domestic	Related to the home
<i>137</i> .	dominant	Overpowering or prevailing

<i>138</i> .	dominate	Control or influence
<i>139</i> .	door	Entrance or exit
<i>140</i> .	double	Twice the amount or size
<i>141</i> .	doubt	Uncertainty or scepticism
<i>142</i> .	down	Towards the ground
<i>143</i> .	downtown	Central business district
144.	dozen	Twelve
<i>145</i> .	draft	Preliminary version
<i>146</i> .	drag	Pull with force
<i>147</i> .	drama	Theatrical performance
148.	dramatic	Intense or theatrical
<i>149</i> .	dramatically	In a striking manner
<i>150</i> .	draw	Make a picture or diagram
<i>151</i> .	drawing	Illustrated depiction
<i>152</i> .	dream	Imaginary experience
<i>153</i> .	dress	Clothing or attire
<i>154</i> .	drink	Consume a liquid
<i>155</i> .	drive	Operate a vehicle
<i>156</i> .	driver	Person who operates a vehicle
<i>157</i> .	drop	Fall or descend
<i>158</i> .	drug	Medication or substance
<i>159</i> .	dry	Lacking moisture
<i>160</i> .	due	Owed or scheduled
<i>161</i> .	during	Throughout a period
<i>162</i> .	dust	Fine particles in the air
<i>163</i> .	duty	Responsibility or task